Admissions under Extra-Curricular Activity (ECA) Category

The following candidates seeking admission to BA courses in AUD who
have applied under the ECA category have been shortlisted for
trials/auditions to be held under various categories as per details given below.

Date 15 July 2013

Time: 11 am

Reporting Venue: CR 4

Application no

124890
129331
124874
125910
124298
124670
124743
128418
126047
125084
127228
125108
127262

Name

Payal Mondal
Archita Sharma
Vineet Gairola
Naman Talwar
Samprita Kuncolinkar
Shikha

Vineeth A V
Diksha Bhola
Shubham Acharya
Shubham Thakur
Manika Kukreja
Angad Ishwar
Dhruv Shetty

ECA Category

Dance

Music, Theatre

Music, Dance
Music
Dance, Theatre
Dance
Music

Dance
Dance
Music
Dance
Theatre
Theatre

The candidates are requested to report by 10.45 at the designated venue with
relevant certificates.

N

Suntangala Damodaran
Convenor, ECA Committee




