Admissions under Extra-Curricular Activity (ECA) Category

The following candidates seeking admission to BA courses in AUD who have applied under the ECA category have been shortlisted for trials/auditions to be held under various categories as per details given below.

Date 15 July 2013

Time: 11 am

Reporting Venue: CR 4

Application no	Name	ECA Category
124890	Payal Mondal	Dance
129331	Archita Sharma	Music, Theatre
124874	Vineet Gairola	Music, Dance
125910	Naman Talwar	Music
124298	Samprita Kuncolinkar	Dance, Theatre
124670	Shikha	Dance
124743	Vineeth A V	Music
128418	Diksha Bhola	Dance
126047	Shubham Acharya	Dance
125084	Shubham Thakur	Music
127228	Manika Kukreja	Dance
125108	Angad Ishwar	Theatre
127262	Dhruv Shetty	Theatre

The candidates are requested to report by 10.45 at the designated venue with relevant certificates.

Sumangala Damodaran Convenor, ECA Committee